
Technische fiche
Profielophanging

Artikelnummer: 1485105

Profielhanger met gat voor S-haak.

Staal

Zinklamel

Stamgegevens
Artikelnummer
Type
Omschrijving 1
Fabrikant
Dimensie
Materiaal
Oppervlak
Oppervlaktenorm
Kleinste verkoop-eenheid
Eenheid van hoeveelheid
Gewicht
Eenheid gewicht

1485105
TKL 4
Draagklem
OBO
1,5-4mm
staal
Zinklamel

100
Stuk
0,86 kg
kg/100 paar
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Technische fiche
Profielophanging

Artikelnummer: 1485105

Afmetingen
Breedte
Hoogte
Afm. H
Maat L

10 mm
52 mm
52 mm
10 mm

Technische gegevens
Type bevestiging
bevestigingsgat
Breukbelasting
Flensdikte F max.
Flensdikte F min.
Scharnier instelbaar
Scharnierend

klemmen
7 mm
0,72 kN
4 mm
1,5 mm
nee
nee
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